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WHISKY

SPEYSIDE

WHISKY ABERLOUR 16Y
WHISKY ABERLOUR A’BUNADH

WHISKY ABERLOUR 12Y

BALVENIE 25Y RARE MARRIAGE
BALVENIE 14Y CARIBBEAN CASK

BALVENIE 12Y DOUBLE CASK

BENRIACH 12Y

BENRIACH 10Y

GLENALLACHIE 18Y
GLENALLACHIE 15Y

GLENALLACHIE 10Y CASK STRENTH

GLENFIDDICH 26Y GRANDE COURONNE
GLENFIDDICH 23Y GRAN CRU
GLENFIDDICH 21Y GRAN RESERVA
GLENFIDDICH 15Y

GLENFIDDICH 12Y

GLENLIVET 15Y

GLENLIVET 12Y

GLASS (30ml)

41,000
35,000

28,000

42,000

32,500

26,000

24,000

44,000

36,000

32,000

32,000

25,000

BOTTLE

700,000
600,000

450,000

3,300,000
580,000

400,000

360,000

320,000

900,000
600,000

500,000

2,800,000
1,500,000
1,000,000

450,000

500,000

400,000




WHISKY

HIGHLAND

GLENDRONACH 21Y PARLIAMENT
GLENDRONACH 10Y CS BATCH

GLENDRONACH 12Y ORIGINAL

GLENMORANGIE SIGNET
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR
GLENMORANGIE 14Y QUINTA RUBAN
GLENMORANGIE 12Y LASANTA

GLENMORANGIE 10Y ORIGINAL

LOW LAND
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD

GLENKINCHIE 12Y

ISLAND

ARRAN SHERRY CASK

ARRAN MACHRIE MOOR CS PEATED
ARRAN QUARTER CASK

ARRAN 10Y

TALISKER 10Y

ISLAY WHISKY
ADBEG CORRYVRECKAN
ADBEG UIGEADAIL

ADBEG 10Y

BRUICHLADDICH SCOTTISH BARLEY

GLASS (30ml)

35,000

25,000

60,000
33,000
32,500
26,000

25,000

35,000

26,000

35,000
34,000
32,000

30,000

24,000

44,000
40,000

26,000

28,000

BOTTLE

1,350,000
520,000

360,000

1,000,000
450,000
440,000
360,000

320,000

500,000

360,000

550,000
500,000
450,000

400,000

320,000

700,000
600,000

400,000

440,000




WHISKY

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY
BALLANTINE'S 30Y
BALLANTINE'S 21Y

BALLANTINE'S 17Y

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

ROYAL SALUTE 21Y SIGNATURE

IRISH WHISKY
BUSHMILS 12Y SINGLE MALT

BUSHMILS BLACK BUSH

JAMESON BLACK BARREL

JOHN JAMESON

AMERICAN WHISKY
BULLEIT BOURBON

BULLEIT RYE
MAKER'S MARK

MITCHER'S BARREL STRENGTH RYE

MITCHER'S TOASTED BARREL FINISH
JACKDANIEL'S OLD NO.7
WOODFORD RESERVE

INDIAN WHISKY

AMRUT FUSION

AMRUT PEATED CS

GLASS (30ml)

32,000

66,000

22,000

57,000

28,000

19,000

19,000

17,000

25,000

25,000

22,000

33,000

36,000

20,000

28,000

28,000

28,000

BOTTLE

2,500,000
700,000

500,000

900,000

280,000

850,000

360,000

280,000

280,000

250,000

320,000

320,000

280,000

500,000

600,000

250,000

320,000

400,000

400,000




BEER & SPIRITS

BEER
TERRA (Local)
STELLA ARTOIS (Belgium)

15,000GUINNESS (Ireland)

BRANDY
HENNESSY X.O

HENNESSY V.S.0.P

REMY MARTIN X.O

REMY MARTIN V.S.0.P

GIN

MONKEY 47 500ml | GERMANY
KORI 600ml| | KOREA

THE BOTANIST | UK
HENDRICK'S | UK
TANQUERAY NO.10 | UK

BOMBAY | UK

VODKA

CIROC | FRANCE

GREY GOOSE | FRANCE

GREY GOOSE CITRON | FRANCE

BELVEDERE | POLAND

GLASS (30ml)

60,000

25,000

62,000

24,000

30,000
24,000
23,000
23,000
22,000

20,000

25,000

24,000

24,000

23,000

BOTTLE

12,000
15,000

20,000

800,000

360,000

900,000

380,000

320,000
300,000
270,000
270,000
260,000

250,000

330,000

310,000

310,000

290,000




BEER & SPIRITS

RUM

MACNAIR'S EXPLORATION 7Y | PANAMA
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA | VENEZUELA
ZACAPA 23 | GUATEMALA

BACADI 8 | CUBA

PLANTATION O.FT.D. (69%) | BARBADOS

TEQUILA
DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO BLANCO

PATRON ANEJO

PATRON SILVER

SOJuU
TOKKI 40 (375ml)
TOKKI 23 (375ml)

HWA YO 25 (375ml)

GLASS (30ml)

28,000
26,000
25,000
20,000

20,000

25,000

24,000

36,000

33,000

BOTTLE

380,000
360,000
320,000
250,000

250,000

340,000

320,000

520,000

450,000

200,000
130,000

80,000




NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

PRICE
SOFT DRINK
COKE 9,000
ZERO COKE 9,000
SPRITE 9,000
REDBULL 9,000
FEVER TREE TONIC WATER 15,000
BUNDABERG Ginger Beer 375ml 13,000
SINGHA SODA WATER 10,000
FRESH JUICE
ORANGE 15,000
GRAPEFRUIT 15,000
WATER
ACQUA PANNA (Still) 750ml 15,000
PERRIER PLAIN (Sparkling) 330ml 9,000
SAN PELLEGRINO (Sparkling) 750ml 15,000
COFFEE
SINGLE ESPRESSO 11,000
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE 12,000
AMERICANO 12,000
CAPPUCCINO 13,000
CAFE LATTE 13,000
ICED COFFEE 12,000
ICED LATTE 13,000
TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST 13,000
EARL GREY 13,000
PEPPERMINT 13,000
CHAMOMILE 13,000

GREEN TEA 13,000




